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Bent Glass Cast - Z280-TB

1 Light Medium Wall Mount

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Top to Outlet (in.)
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Bottom to Outlet (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Top to Outlet (in.)
Bottom to Outlet (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)

Downloads

100

Wet
18.50
100
Incandescent
A-Type
1
Medium
10.90
4.25

1.20

25.25
9.50
18.50
10.90
4.25

Finish: Textured Matte Black

I

¥

Beautifully proportioned and timeless in style, Exteriors'
Bent Glass collection adds a distinctive finishing touch to
a traditional-style home. The elegant lantern shape is
meticulously crafted. The pristine finishes offer
extraordinary durability for classic beauty that will never
fade away.

Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

Finish is treated with UV guard
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